ALMEMO® MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
01.26 01
/2
01
1
W
e
re

the large number of options regarding the application
and configuration.
Types and ordering information
Master measuring circuit with 9 inputs, up to 99 measuring inputs via selector switch boards (to be ordered extra, see page 01.30)
2 output sockets, cascadable interface, real-time clock, 1 key, mains adapter 12 VDC, 2.5 A
19“ desk-top housing 12 DU, shielded, Dimensions: 77 x 145 x 218 mm (WxHxD), 1 slot Order no. MA56901M09TG1
19“ desk-top housing 32 DU, shielded, Dimensions: 179 x 158 x 232 mm (WxHxD), 6 slots Order no. MA56901M09TG3
19“ desk-top housing 84 DU, shielded, Dimensions: 444 x 158 x 232 mm (WxHxD), 19 slots Order no. MA56901M09TG8
19“ sub-rack 84 DU, Dimensions: 483 x 132 x 273 mm (WxHxD), 19 slots Order no. MA56901M09BT8
Options for all ALMEMO® 5690-1M09 and 5690-2M09 systems
S: Internal EEPROM with capacity for 100,000 measures values Order no. OA5690S
KL: Linearization, multi-point calibration, and calibration data management (see 01.17 / 03.03) Order no. OA5690KL
R: Temperature ranges for 8 coolants (see page 11.08) Order no. SB0000R2

 Data logger with micro SD card, provided as standard, recording in standard FAT16 file format, transfer to PC via USB card reader
Technical features common to all ALMEMO® 5690 systems see page 01.27
Types and ordering information
Graphics display with illumination, 9 keys, master measuring circuit with 9 inputs, up to 99 measuring inputs via selector switch boards
(to be ordered extra, see page 01.30), micro SD card memory and USB card reader, 2 output sockets, cascadable interface, real-time clock, 1
key, mains adapter 12 VDC, 2.5 A
19“ desk-top housing 32 DU, shielded, Dimensions: 179 x 158 x 232 mm (WxHxD), 6 slots Order no. MA56902M09TG3
19“ desk-top housing 84 DU, shielded, Dimensions: 444 x 158 x 232 mm (WxHxD), 19 slots Order no. MA56902M09TG8
19“ sub-rack 84 DU, Dimensions: 483 x 132 x 273 mm (WxHxD), 19 slots Order no. MA56902M09BT8
NNeeww In Wall-mounted housing, 32 DUs. The slide-in modules have their connections showing downwards.  For wall-mounting there
are 4 holes (5.3 mm) on the left and right sides of the housing’s backplate (which cannot itself be removed). Dimensions (WxHxD)
209 x 207 x 153 mm (width includes fastening strip), 6 plug-in slots Order no. MA56902M09WG3
Options for all ALMEMO 5690-1M09 and 5690-2M09 systems
S: Internal EEPROM with capacity for 100,000 measures values Order no. OA5690S
KL: Linearization, multi-point calibration, and calibration data management (see 01.17/03.03) Order no. OA5690KL
R: Temperature ranges for 8 coolants (see page 11.08) Order no. SB0000R2